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27.4 milesUnknown Clover 27 2020

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
← Left Turn left onto State Highway 55 East, SC 55 0.2

0.0 → Right Turn right onto Adams Road 0.2
0.9 ← Left Turn left onto Saint Paul Church Road 1.1
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Calabash Road 1.5
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Calabash Road 1.7
1.2 ← Left Turn left onto Boyd Road 3.0
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Lincoln Road 3.4
1.1 → Right Turn right onto Brown Road 4.4
0.9 ← Left Turn left onto South Jim McCarter Road 5.4
0.8 → Right Turn right onto Lincoln Road 6.2

0.7 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 1 onto West Old Limestone
Road 6.9

0.2 ← Slight Left Keep left onto West Old Limestone Road 7.1
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Ratchford Road 7.6
0.2 ← Slight Left Keep left onto Ratchford Road 7.8
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Ratchford Road 8.1
1.2 ↑ Straight Continue onto Ratchford Road 9.3
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Alexander Love Highway, SC 5 9.4
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Fairhope Road 9.9
1.3 ← Left Turn left onto Southbend Road 11.1
0.4 ← Sharp Left Turn sharp left onto Lakewood Road 11.5
1.0 → Right Turn right onto Filbert Highway, US 321 12.5
0.2 ← Slight Left Keep left onto State Highway 161, SC 161 12.7
0.6 ← Sharp Left Turn sharp left onto Mason Dixon Road 13.3
1.5 → Right Turn right onto Springlake Road 14.8

0.3 → Sharp
Right Turn sharp right onto Windy Hill Road 15.1

1.0 → Right Turn right onto Parker Road 16.1
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Farmingdale Drive 16.4

0.7 → Slight
Right Turn slight right onto Howell Road 17.0

0.6 ← Sharp Left Turn sharp left onto Flat Rock Road 17.6
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Quarry Road 18.1
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1.4 ← Left Turn left onto State Highway 161, SC 161 19.6
1.1 → Right Turn right onto Lawrence Road 20.6
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Beamguard Road 20.8
1.8 → Right Turn right onto Faulkner Road 22.6
2.6 ← Left Turn left onto Smith Street 25.2
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Kings Mountain Street 25.6


